
                          At South Park we aspire to REACH excellence in all that we do …. 
 

           SAVE THE DATE 

 

        

January 2024 - June 2024 

 

 

Thursday 18th January 2024 Rookie Rockstar Concert 6.30-7.30pm 

P7 Residential to Lockerbie Monday 22nd -Friday 26th January 

Thursday 8th February Valentines Event 6.30-7.30pm 

World Book Day Thursday 7th March 2024 

STEM Week 11th March -15th  

Parents Consultations Wednesday 20th March 2024 

Wednesday 27th March Easter Assembly 10am Westwood Baptist Church 

Wednesday 27th March 2-3pm Celebrating Being Me Event 

 Thursday 25th April Spring Fling 6.30-7.30pm 

Mental Health Awareness Week 13th May 2024 Parent Workshop 15th May 

2024 

Thursday 30th Friday 31st May P7 Transition Days to Duncanrig 

Sports Week 10th-14th June Finals Day Friday 14th June 2024 

Saturday 15th June Summer Fair 10am-12 

Wednesday 19th June 9.30am Final Reach Awards Assembly  

Friday21st June Nursery Tie Ceremony 9.30am 

Friday 21st June 11am P7 Leavers Assembly followed by P7 Outing 

Whole School Outing Monday 24th June 2024 

 

Colour Key  

Showcase Learning 

Learning Progress   

PTA Events 

Whole School 

Theme 
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